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Tuesday, 29 January, 2019

1102254 11009 POBLACION 1 W/ DEVICE 201108 Friday, 25 January, 2019

1102258 11001 POBLACION III W/ DEVICE 201304 Friday, 25 January, 2019

Wednesday, 30 January, 2019

1102257 11010 POBLACION 2/DON LUIS W/ DEVICE 201108 Monday, 28 January, 2019

Thursday, 31 January, 2019

1102281 11013 STO. CRISTO -1 W/ DEVICE 201303 Tuesday, 29 January, 2019

1102282 11029 STO. CRISTO -2 W/ DEVICE 201303 Tuesday, 29 January, 2019

1102296 11020 TUGTUG W/ DEVICE 201306 Tuesday, 29 January, 2019

Friday, 1 February, 2019

1102156 11018 AYA/MOJON/LAPU-LAPU 1 W/ DEVICE 201302 Wednesday, 30 January, 2019

1102204 11006 COMMERCIAL BOOK 5 W/ DEVICE 201507 Wednesday, 30 January, 2019

1102207 11011 DAGATAN W/ DEVICE 201305 Wednesday, 30 January, 2019

Monday, 4 February, 2019

1102160 11022 BALAGTASIN W/ DEVICE 201305 Thursday, 31 January, 2019

1102205 11008 COMMERCIAL BOOK 6 W/ DEVICE 201507 Thursday, 31 January, 2019

Tuesday, 5 February, 2019

1102174 11019 BAYANTE W/ DEVICE 201307 Friday, 1 February, 2019

1102213 11024 GALAMAY AMO W/ DEVICE 201302 Friday, 1 February, 2019

Wednesday, 6 February, 2019

1103443 BAPA BILARAN W/ DEVICE 201510 Monday, 4 February, 2019

1102262 11033 QUIPOT W/ DEVICE 201306 Monday, 4 February, 2019

Thursday, 7 February, 2019

1102140 11002 ABRA/BANAY-BANAY 2 W/ DEVICE 201303 Tuesday, 5 February, 2019

Friday, 8 February, 2019

1102224 11021 LAPU-LAPU 2 W/ DEVICE 201304 Wednesday, 6 February, 2019

Monday, 11 February, 2019

1102195 11030 CALANSAYAN -1 W/ DEVICE 201305 Thursday, 7 February, 2019

1102196 11031 CALANSAYAN -2 W/ DEVICE 201305 Thursday, 7 February, 2019

Tuesday, 12 February, 2019

1102171 11017 BANAY-BANAY I W/ DEVICE 201208 Friday, 8 February, 2019

Thursday, 14 February, 2019

1102220 11027 LALAYAT/CAMARIN W/ DEVICE 201308 Tuesday, 12 February, 2019

Friday, 15 February, 2019

1102179 11014 BIGAIN 2ND. W/ DEVICE 201307 Wednesday, 13 February, 2019

Monday, 18 February, 2019

1102246 11015 PINAGTUNG-ULAN W/ DEVICE 201307 Thursday, 14 February, 2019

Tuesday, 19 February, 2019

1102243 11023 PALANCA/LUMIL W/ DEVICE 201306 Friday, 15 February, 2019

Wednesday, 20 February, 2019
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1102142 11012 AGUILA W/ DEVICE 201306 Monday, 18 February, 2019

Thursday, 21 February, 2019

1102286 11003 TAMPOY W/ DEVICE 201307 Tuesday, 19 February, 2019

Friday, 22 February, 2019

1102150 11026 ANUS/SABANG W/ DEVICE 201308 Wednesday, 20 February, 2019

Monday, 25 February, 2019

1102157 11004 BAGONG POOK W/ DEVICE 201308 Thursday, 21 February, 2019

1102234 11025 NATUNUAN W/ DEVICE 201308 Thursday, 21 February, 2019

Tuesday, 26 February, 2019

1102178 11028 BIGAIN 1ST/ LEPOTE W/ DEVICE 201307 Friday, 22 February, 2019

Prepared By:

ZANAIDA B. EVANGELIO

Disconnection Section Head

Noted By:

FREDERICK H. LINGAO

MCSPRD / Branch Manager


